

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No. 34822 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Gram Panchayat and Rural Development appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 3 is present. Learned standing counsel for respondent Nos.4 and 5 seeks time. Learned counsel for respondent No.6 is present. List on 23.04.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier stands extended. <u>EVV,J</u> ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP